
January 2022
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Core Training: Introduction to
Sustainability for Culture

Ki Futures Pilot
Launch

Ki Futures 
Launch! 

Global Network
Meeting

15.00 CET 

Core Training
15.00 CET

Ki Futures 
Welcome Kit sent

to participants



February 2022

Workshop: Setting Yourself Up
For Success  

 
Deep Dive Training: Audience

Engagement
 

Core Training: Social
Sustainability

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5

1211

4

10

3

9

2

8

1

76

19181716151413

26252423222120

2827

Regional Network
Meeting 

15.00

Workshop
15.00 CET

Deep Dive 
15.00 CET

Core Training
15.00 CET



March 2022

Core Training: Energy
 

Workshop: Forming Your Team
 

Deep Dive Training: Social
Sustainability: Diversity, Equity,

Accessibility, Inclusion
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Regional
Network Meeting 

15.00 CET

Core Training
15.00 CET

Workshop
15.00 CET 

Deep Dive
Training 
15.00 CET

29 30 31
Global Network

Meeting 
10.00 CET



April 2022

Core Training: Circularity &
Materials 

 
Deep Dive Training: Circular Set

Design
 

Workshop: Champion
Presentations
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Core Training
08.00 UTC

Deep Dive
Training 
15.00 CET

Workshop
15.00 CET

26 27 28
Pilot Finale
15.00 CET
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